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Day : I. ANDERSEN - 1:11.690 Week : ILIYAS M. - 1:10.304 Month : BOROSTA - 1:10.258

Track record : ELIAS L. - 1:09.108BEST TIMES - SODI RT10

09/09/2023 - 12:12Event - RACE 7 - SODI RT10
Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

1 16 I. ANDERSEN 9 1:11.690 22+0.5

2 23 L. VASZILY 9 5.252 1:12.224 21

3 12 D. SCHMIDJÖRG 9 8.333 1:11.815 20

4 29 J. FITZGERALD-W. 9 10.491 1:12.472 19

5 26 F. WISCHLITZKI 9 10.681 1:12.405 18

6 7 J. D. HUTTENBERG 9 11.222 1:12.588 17

7 1 A. THOMPSON 9 16.379 1:13.211 16

8 4 T. BORKALA 9 16.568 1:13.132 15

9 13 T. JUSSILA 9 23.242 1:13.210 14

10 28 D. HOBSON 9 24.958 1:13.541 13

Rnk Kart Driver Laps Gap Best lap Points

11 11 M. SCHREINER 9 25.609 1:13.347 12

12 20 N.NIEDZWIEDZKI 9 27.216 1:14.088 11

13 30 A. REAY 9 28.222 1:14.137 10

14 8 J. GLUCH 9 33.573 1:13.449 9

15 17 J. RYBAR 9 42.135 1:15.098 8

16 5 D. SZALAI 9 1:14.360 1:18.985 7

17

18

19

20

Best lap : I. ANDERSEN - 1:11.690 (58.85 Kph)Lap time records
Kart Driver 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Avg Record

16 I. ANDERSEN 1:17.074 1:12.103 1:12.011 1:11.880 1:11.690 1:11.753 1:11.721 1:11.754 1:12.411 1:11.373

1:11.721

23 L. VASZILY 1:17.065 1:12.531 1:12.537 1:12.484 1:12.499 1:12.307 1:12.429 1:12.224 1:12.942 1:12.224

1:12.408

12 D. SCHMIDJÖRG 1:17.284 1:12.824 1:13.407 1:12.568 1:12.493 1:13.149 1:12.743 1:11.815 1:13.182 1:11.477

1:12.357

29 J. FITZGERALD-W. 1:17.596 1:12.809 1:12.797 1:13.747 1:12.537 1:12.521 1:12.532 1:12.472 1:13.358 1:12.472

1:13.212

26 F. WISCHLITZKI 1:17.841 1:12.924 1:13.127 1:13.297 1:12.405 1:12.570 1:13.311 1:12.431 1:13.449 1:11.397

1:13.137

7 J. D. HUTTENBERG 1:17.776 1:12.781 1:12.976 1:13.214 1:13.003 1:12.791 1:12.588 1:12.731 1:13.416 1:12.420

1:12.886

1 A. THOMPSON 1:18.430 1:13.735 1:13.495 1:13.282 1:13.230 1:13.326 1:13.413 1:13.424 1:13.949 1:12.346

1:13.211

4 T. BORKALA 1:18.435 1:13.428 1:13.468 1:13.663 1:13.132 1:13.431 1:13.229 1:13.218 1:13.915 1:13.127

1:13.234

13 T. JUSSILA 1:18.588 1:14.497 1:14.469 1:13.210 1:13.636 1:14.028 1:13.897 1:14.431 1:14.596 1:13.030

1:14.615

28 D. HOBSON 1:18.864 1:14.329 1:13.883 1:13.541 1:13.789 1:13.802 1:13.979 1:14.257 1:14.842 1:13.162

1:17.138

11 M. SCHREINER 1:19.041 1:13.945 1:14.259 1:13.347 1:13.617 1:14.762 1:14.563 1:14.831 1:14.966 1:12.925

1:16.337

20 N.NIEDZWIEDZKI 1:20.020 1:14.671 1:14.365 1:14.512 1:14.228 1:14.088 1:14.184 1:14.513 1:14.983 1:13.135

1:14.267

30 A. REAY 1:19.765 1:14.865 1:14.295 1:14.379 1:14.204 1:14.137 1:14.162 1:15.468 1:15.100 1:13.632

1:14.630

8 J. GLUCH 1:19.991 1:13.602 1:13.825 1:13.449 1:13.662 1:13.824 1:14.011 1:13.836 1:14.659 1:12.974

1:15.731

17 J. RYBAR 1:20.671 1:15.837 1:15.098 1:15.682 1:15.225 1:15.804 1:16.222 1:16.689 1:16.624 1:15.098

1:18.393

5 D. SZALAI 1:22.520 1:18.985 1:20.557 1:20.625 1:19.323 1:19.331 1:20.605 1:19.741 1:20.156 1:18.985

1:19.721


